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B/F HRAYUANT 18,901,412.60

01/06/2566 SDCA thnduamia 2,413.00 0.00 18,903,825.60 150 5401733
02/06/2566 SDCA anﬁ‘uam«ﬁ 3,649.00 0.00 18,907,474.60 150 6000455
06/06/2566 SDCA shnfuaai 8,140.00 000 - 18,915,614.60 150 6000455
06/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,300.00 0.00 18,907,814.60 150 5600404
07/06/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 12,928.31 0.00 18,894,886.29 1 5300276
07/06/2566SDCA Hhnduma 9,421.81 0.00 18,904,308.10 150 6000455
07/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 275.00 0.00 18,904,033.10 150 6000455
08%/06/2566 OTOS SAV Qverdraft 11,875.25 0.00 18,892,157.85 150 5801652
08/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdrait 11,875.25 0.00 18,380,282.60 150 35801652
08/06/2566 SDC A rhnfusain 19,026 91 0.00 18,899,300.51 150 5801652
08/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 111,404.01 0.00 18,787,905.50 1 90063

09/06/2566 OTOS . SAV Overdraft 57,149.63 0.00 18,730,755.87 150 6000455
09/06/2566 SDCA rhafusain 1,351.60 0.00 18,732,10747 150 6000455
09/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,786.00 0.00 18,730,321.47 150 5801652
09/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,226.00 0.00 18,728,095.47 1 90063

09/06/2566 OTQS SAV Overdraft 2,226.00 0.00 18,725,869.47 1 20063

09/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,544.00 0.00 18,723,325.47 | 90063

12/06/2566 SDCA thaduaman 5,965.00 000 1872920047 150 5801652
12/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 761.00 0.00 18,728,520.47 150 5801652
13/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 18,724,029.47 1015 5700350

Page Dr.= 13 227,350.45 Cr.= 7 49967.32
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13/06/2566 SDCA .ty 15,495.00 0.00 18,739,524.47 150 5401733
14/06/2566 SDCA shnduaann 1,358.50 0.00 18,740,882.97 150 5401733
15/06/2566 SDCA thnumai 1,750.00 0.00 18,742,632.97 150 5600404
15/06/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 3,740.00 0.00 i8,738,892.97 1 90063

15/06/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 28,974.65 0.00 18,709,918.32 1 90063

16/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,125.00 0.00 18,707,793.32 150 5801652
16/06/2566 SDCA niduaan 1,630.00 000 18,709,473.32 150 5801652
16/06/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,200.00 0.00 18,701,273.32 150 6000455
19/06/2566 OTOS SAV Ovérdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,700,273.32 150 5600404
19/06/2566 SDCA Fnean 7,920.00 0.00 18,708,19332 150 5600404
19/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 29,551.74 0.00 18,678,641.58 150 5801652
19/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 201,962.13 0.00 18,476,679.45 150 5301652
20/06/2566 SDCA Hhaduam 65,206.04 0.00 18,541,885.49 150 6000455
21/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 35,733.89 0.00 18,506,151.60 150 6000455
21/06/2566 SDCA HnGuere 50,590.50 0.00 18,556,742.10 150 6000455
22/06/2566 SDCA ' dhnduaa 46,127.00 0.00 18,602,869.10 150 5401733
22/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 10,890.00 0.00 18,591,979.10 150 5401733
22/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 42,500.00 000  18,549,479.10 241 3507464
22/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,548,479.10 1 90063

23/06/25660TQS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 15,546,979. 10 150 5401733
23/06/2566SDCA ‘mm?maﬂwz 35,487.00 0.00 | 18,582.466.10 150 5401733

Page Dr, = 1 367,177.41 o 9 225,614.04
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23/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,950.00 0.00 18,570,516.10 150 5801652
23/06/2566 OTOS SAV Qverdraft 1,602.88 0.00 18,568,913.22 1 20063
26/06/2566 OTOS + SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 18,564,413.22 1015 5700350
26/06/2566 SDCA HniSueman 21,195.75 0.00 18,585,608.97 150 6000455
26/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 18,577,507.97 1 90063
27/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 40.07 0.00 i8,577,467.9o 150 35801652
27/06/2566 SDCA ehndurann 25,235.00 0.00 18,602,702.80 150 5600404
27/06/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 72,575.33 0.00 18,530,127.57 1 90063
27/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,560.00 0.00 18,520,567.57 1 90063
28/06/2566 SDCA rnduaa 60,523.75 0.00 18,581,091.32 150 6000455
28/06/2566 OTOS SAV Ovérdraft 70,569.25 0.00 18,510,522.07 150 5461733
28/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 954.00 0.00 18,509,568.07 1 90063
28/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 457.92 0.00 18,509,110.15 1 90063
29/06/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 10060328 481,00 0.00 18,509,591.15 150 5600404
29/06/2566 SDCA FhnGuera 22,805.78 0.00 18,532,396.93 150 5600404
29/06/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,642.13 0.00 18,525,754.80 1 90063
30/06/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,400.00 0.00 18,523,354.80 1015 5700350
30/06/2566SDCA " ehaduai 12,028.47 0.00 18,535,383.27 150 6000455
30/06/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 13,320.00 0.00 18,522,063.27 1 90063
C/F poaon i 18,522,063.27
Page Dr. = 13 202,672.58 Cr. = 142,269.75
Total Dr. = A 38 797,200.44 Cr.= 417,é5t.11
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B/F HBAYANT 0.00 i
06/06/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49536850 7,800.00 7 0.00 780000 150 5600404 ||
|
06/06/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,800.00 0.00 0.00 150 35600404 Jif
il
07/06/2566 CWOTT DOUATHATEY 12,928.31 0.00 -12,928.31 1 5300276 } |
07/06/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 12,928.31/ 0.00 0.00 1 5300276 ‘ :
8 ME
hE
07/06/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 495368792/ 275.00 0.00 -275.00 150 6000455l
1‘ |
07/06/2566 OTID " DDA Overdraft 275.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000435548
Hik
i
08/06/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49536891 11,875.25 0.00 -11,87525 150 58016524k
it
08/06/25660TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5801652 w‘::
il
08/06/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49536858/ 11,875.25/ 0.00 -11,875.25 150 580165 ;]|
i
il
08/06/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 580165
08/06/23661INCL ICAS Cheque 49536586 - 111,404.01 7 0.00 -111,404.01 1 90063 I‘
. i
08/06/2566OTID DDA Overdrafi 111,404.01 0.00 0.00 1 90063 Hi
i
09/06/3566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49536892, 57,149.63 .7 0.00 -57,140.63 150 600045 i!:
. i
i
09:06/25660TID DDA Overdrafi 57,149.63 0.00 0.00 150 600045 ’; ii
. I
09:06/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49536881/ 1,786.00 / 0.00 -1,786.00 150 580165 I‘ i
il
09,06/25660TID DDA Qverdraft 1,786.00 0.00 0.00 150 580165
i
. ~ i
09.06:2566 IINCL ICAS Chegue 49536878 2,226.00 /:" 0.00 -2,226.00 1 90063 [t
I
09.06:25660TID DDA Overdraft 2,226.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063 ‘::
i
09.06/2366 INCL ICAS Cheque 49536880 222600 - 0.00 -2,226.00 1 50063 it
s i
09.06:2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,236.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063 :g'
. i
\lé
NE
I
i
Page Dr.= 10 219,545.45 Cr.= 10 219,545.45 ‘\ ‘
I
|
1
|
I
i
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21/06/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 35,733.89 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
22/06/2566 CWCA DDA Withdraw . 49536901 10,890.00 / 0.00 -10,890.00 150 5401733
22/06/2566 O TID DDA Overdraft 10,890.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
212/06/2366 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4953688V 42,500.00 / 0.00 -42,500.00 241 35074064
j3/06/25660TID DDA Overdraft 42,500.00 0.00 l 0.00 241 3507464
22/06/2566 INCL ICAS Cheque 49536832 / 1,000.007” 0.00 -1,000.00 | 90063
22/06/25660TID . DDA Overdraft . 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/06/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49536908 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 150 5401733
23/06/25660TID DDA Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
23/06/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49536905, 11,950.09/ 0.00 -11,950.00 150 5801652
23/06/2566 OTID I DDA Overdraft 11,950.00 0.00 0.00 150 3801652
23/06/2566[INCL . ICAS Cheque 49536899/ 1,602.88/ 0.00 -1,602.88 1 90063
23/06/25660TID DDA Qverdraft [,602.88 0.00 0.00 1 90063
26/06/2566 CWTR DDA W-ithdraw 49536913/ 4,500.00/ 0.00 -4,500.00 1015 5700330
26/06/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5700350
26/06/2566 [TNCL ICAS Cheque 49536904 - 8,101.00,/" 0.00 -8,101.00 1 99063
26/06/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/06/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49536903, a0.01” 0.00 -40.07 150 5801652
27/06/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 40.07 0.00 000150 5801652
27/06/2566 TINCL ICAS Cheque 49536906 a 72,575.33/ 0.00 ~72,575.33 1 90063
27/06/25660TID . DDA Overdraft ' 72,575.33 0.00 0.00'1 90063
Page Dr. = 10 154,659.28 Cr. = i 190,393.17

|
|
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27/06/2566 1INCL ICAS Cheque 49536914 7 9,560.00/ 0.00 -9,560.00 1 90063
27/06/2566OTID DDA Overdrafi 9,560.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/06/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49536918 70,569.25 / 0.00 -70,569.25 150 5401733
28/06/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 70,569.25 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
28/06/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 49536902~ 954,00 0.00 -954.00 1 90063
28/06/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 954.00 0.00 0.00 I 90063
28/06/2366 1TINCL ICAS Cheque 490536911 / 457.92 / 0.00 -457.92 1 90063
28/06/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 457.92 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/06/2566 IINCL " ICAS Cheque 49536910 / 6,642.13 / 0.00 -6,642.13 1 90063
29/06/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,642.13 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/06/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49536920 2,400.00 0.00 -2,400.00 1015 5700350
30/06/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,400.0}-" 0.00 0.00 1015 5700350
30/06/2566 TINCL "ICAS Cheque 49536919 / ’ 13,320.00 0.00 -13,320.00 1 90063
30/06/2566OTID _ DDA Overdraft 13,320.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CIF gaaon i
Page Dr. = 7 103,903.30 Cr.=~ 7 103,903.30
Total br. = 38 797,200.44 Cr.= 38 797.200.44
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- {r Account

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.
Account Name

812-1-75253-1
NVae a.fasnged 3.n5ud

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

20.488,690.13

" Belect transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

Date

01-06-2023

01-06-2023

05-06-2023

06-06-2023

07-08-2023

08-06-2023

08-06-2023

08-06-2023

12-06-2023

12-06-2023

12-06-2023

13-06-2023

15-06-2023

18-06-2023

20-06-2023

22-08-2023

23-06-2023

25-08-2023
27-06-2023

From Date 10-07-2023 m To Date 10-07-2023 ﬂ
Time 00:00v Time 24:00 v
Previous month  w
Teller Id Trznsaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Tax Balance hit B
ABOO14 ICRSDT 014-2272011083 480.93 17,797 411.67 0812
K19294 Paswp 9294 -35,560.00 17 761 3751 & o1
8190000420C000001 ’ e
ABO0O4 IORSDT 004-4511004972 7,047.00 17,768,898.67 0812
ABOG14 IORSDT 014-5723029066 212,50 17.768,111.17 0812
ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 8120416090 - 150.00 17,769,261.17 0812
93998 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -39,500.00 17,729,761.17 0812
KTRD PASWP RD-0934000571658 -8,876.23 17,720,884 .24 0812
ABQOO030 IORSDT 030-020107974196 1,634.00 s 17,722,518.24 0812
ABQO04 IORSDT 004-4511004972 S,TES;OE 17,730,677.24 0812
ABOOO4 IORSDT 004-5892241416 27,4'53.1_0 17,758,096.34 0812
ABQOO14 IORSDT 014-5722608891 13,756.84 17,771 ,853.18‘ 0812
ABC014 IORSDT 014-8012232112 581.10 17,772,434.28 B 0812
ABO0O04 ICRSDT 004-4511004972 .. 5.998.00 17,778,432.28/ 0812
ABOO30 {ORSDT 03C-020167974188 .. 1,634.00 .- 17,780,066.28 - 0812
ABQ004 IORSOT 004-4511004972 8,877.00 17,786,943.28 0812
93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -41,450.00 17,745,493.28 _ 0812
ABOOO4 IORSDT 004-4511004972 6.214.00 17,751,707.28 0812
ABO0O4 IORSDT 004-4511004972 6,034.00 17,757,741.28 _-/3812
93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -72,743.64 17,684,997.64 0812

Currency THB
Account Statys Active
Branch Name KRAB| BR.

Available Balance 20,488,690.13




27.06-2022
27-06-2023
27-06-2023
27-06-2023
27-06-2023
27-06-2023
27-06-2023
27-06-2023
27-06-2023
28-06-2023

28-08-2023

93999

93999

93699

ITBANK

ABOO14

AB0030

80155

80180

90180

53999

K19294

BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
PBSWP
IORSDT
IORSDT
oT0S
oTOoS
0T0s
BPSWT

PASWP

KHAOTHONG KRAB
KHAOTHONG KRAB

KHAOTHONG KRAB

94952
0994000571658

014-5723013219
030-020107974196
TFR-8126030892
TFR-8126030892
TFR-8126030892

KHAOTHONG KRAB

9294-
81900004200000001

Krung Thai Bank Pubi
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Sub
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emait: ¢

~118,410.00
-588,996.36
-28,060.00
-1,778.00
2,135,31,+
1.814.00 »
-162,400.00
-4,000.00
-12,032.00
-10,000.00

-35,560.00 ;

ic Company Limited
district, Wattana District, Bangkak, 10110
orporate.banking@kih.co.th

tof2

17,566,587.64
16,977,591.28
16,948,531.28
16,948,753.28
16,948,888.59
16,950,702.59
1%,788,302.59
16,784,302.59
1€,772,270.59

16,762,270.59

16,726,710.5¢

1]
. 0 [= o o] (=] = o [=] o ] [=] [=]
Ind co co ~1 ~l ~l @ o ™ el @™ o
-— purd puty (=) o (=) - - - iy
- 2% [u%] - = = e =
—_ e e ) L. P - - ;
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KALINGTHAL BAMIK

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.
Account Name

812-1-75253-1

vnMav adiasnged 2. asef]
Alias Name

Ledger Balance 20,488,690.13

" Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date:

CGurrency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

THB

Active

KRABI BR.
20,488,690.13

From Date 10-07-2023 @ To Date 10-07-2023
Time 00:00v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period; Previous month

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
28-06-2023 ABODO4 IORSDT 004-5892001466 6,120.00 ~ 16,732,830.59

28-06-2023 93999 BPswT  KHAOTHONG 12.300.00 16,720,530.59

29-06-2023 ABO0O4 IORSDT 004-5291004778 ~ 67.32 16,720,597.91

29-06-2023 AB00O2 IORSDT 002-2800689487 1145265 16,732,050.56
29-06-2023 ITBANK NESDT TR fr 8071554693 1,858.84 16,733,908.40
29-06-2023 ABOO11 IORSDT 011-8422022031 °\ 495.00 16,734,404 .40
30-06-2023 ITBANK PBSDT TR fr 7200555058 14,480.04 7 16,748,884 .44

30-06-2023 ABOOMM ICRSDT 011-8422081433 440.64~ 16,742,325.08

30-06-2023 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 7900580255 1.881.14 » 16,751,206.22

30-06-2023 2400 IIPS 35,21 5“.28 16,787_,_421 .50

Total Cr. = 163,157.69

1l first

Total Dr. =-1,172,666.,93

{_previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klang Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana Di

Tel. G-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

20f2

strict, Bangkok, 10110

Init Br

0812

0812

0812

0812

0807

0812

4790

0812

0720

0ooo
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 812-6-03337-1 Currency THB ;

aum.iIMay a, vil a.n5ud] |
Account Name s ¥ 8.1f1a0n5ed A.nsvl Account Status Active j
Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR. |
Ledger Balance 3.663,275.27 Available Balance 3,663,275.27

© Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date:

From Date 03-07-2023 @ To Date 03-07-2023 i 1
Time 00:00w Time 24:00 v
I
Specific Period: Previous month ‘ : '
il
l
il
il
il
L
I
]
Il
il
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Chegue No, Amount Balance Init Br || | .
i
01-08-2023 90172 CLCR P ASOF 31/05/2566 15823196 1.045.10  1,137,479.62 700 i !
02-06-2023 931000 BCD14 ATUMAISUNRSAE/200045 675,464.36  1,812,943.98 108682 ‘ .
03-06-2023 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:440846 18.67 1,812,962.65 0000 ‘ i
i
07-06-2023 9253 ]y} PBP sweep payment:440846 1,140.77  1,814,103.42 0000 l I
12-06-2023 9253 DD PBP sweep payment;440846 2,653.02  1,816,756.44 0000 ‘ i
14-06-2023 573259 TSTDCA  WNpElw 25764.21 184252065 o1z NI
\AEnYao##UID=573250#4Z TLO=BR e e i
it -
18-06-2023 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:440846 534.03  1,843,054.68 0000 ‘ .
il
17-06-2023 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:440846 162.77  1,843,217.45 cooo | !
19-06-2023 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:440844 2,601.64 1,845,819.09 0000
[l
i
21-06-2023 937070 BCD14 Krabi Land/200812 10572800 1,951,547.09 108682 |l
I
21-06-2023 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:440846 22,186.82 1,973,733.91 0000
iff
23-06-2023 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:440846 85.00 1,973,818.91 0ooo } '
28-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 998,205.63 2,972,024.54 108682 E
29-08-2023 931000 BCD14 ATUGAFIMNTIN200013 17,017.05  2,989,041.59 108682
29-06-2023 931000 BCD14 AsuMsUnRse /200045 641,935.39 3,630,976.98 108682
NG uwaasal adn
29-06-2023 5908607 TSTDCA AR#EUID=590607##7 TLO=BR 527668 3,636,253.66 0812
25-06-2023 9253 oD PBP sweep payment: 440846 636.77  3,636,910.43 0000
30-06-2023 437070 BCD14 Local Admin Kr/200812 26,364.84  3,663,275.27 108682




Total Dr. = 0.00

Total Cr. = 2,526,840.75

Total CLCK. 0.00

Tof1

gkok, 10110

, Wattana District, Ban
a.banking@ktb.co.th

Company Limited
frict
-2208-7799, Email: corporat

Krung Thai Bank Public
» Klong Toey Nua Subdis

Tel. §

35 Sukhumvit Road
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o - _ . s MU 150 @1u1nsed]
HIU RunulngamIses ua oy 81 g ume a4 2 —
Luhugs 010762257028
1.1 .
. N Ui 30/06/2566
QM eenszd]

-
4 #nadu  THB
N3&1)

Annnseil

520 oUUATAY
o Y

nyedlng e

Ased 81000

uf $16MS 195Uy CHK NO, T1audu i AUMHe A1 gisems
Tunlina
B/F gBALNN 661,807.80
01/06/2566- gaanImMiae 661,807.80
C/F - wamen'ly 661,807.80

Page Dr, = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
6.00 Cr.= 0 0.00

I
o

Total Dir.




